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Wells, Bus Station - Bridgwater Bus Station

Show all stops
Wells Bus Station (Bay 1)
Glastonbury Monington Road (S-bound)
Wells Cow and Gate Factory (SW-bound)
Wells Jocelyn Drive Turn (SW-bound)
Upper Coxley Brownes Garden Centre (SW-bound)
Upper Coxley Littlewell Cottages (SW-bound)
Coxley Memorial Hall (SW-bound)
Coxley The Church (SW-bound)
Polsham Junction (S-bound)
Southway Hartlake Bridge (S-bound)
Glastonbury Old Wells Road (S-bound)
Glastonbury The Old Garage (W-bound)
Glastonbury Waggon & Horses Pub (W-bound)
Glastonbury Avalon Estate (SW-bound)
Glastonbury Wells Road Cemetery (S-bound)
Glastonbury Wells Road (S-bound)
Glastonbury The Queen's Head (W-bound)

Glastonbury Town Hall (S-bound)
Glastonbury Tmurco Garage (W-bound)
Glastonbury Drill Hall (SW-bound)
Glastonbury Wirral Park Roundabout (W-bound)
Glastonbury Moorlands Factory (SW-bound)
Glastonbury Northover Bridge (S-bound)
Street Glaston House (S-bound)
Street Strode College (W-bound)
Street The Library (SE-bound)
Street Beechwood House (S-bound)
Street The Tanyard (S-bound)
Street Hecks Cider Farm (W-bound)
Street Leigh Furlong Road (W-bound)
Street Stonehill (SW-bound)

Street Brooks Road (NW-bound)
Street Fox Road (NW-bound)
Walton Mildred Road (W-bound)
Walton The Royal Oak (W-bound)
Walton The Old Parsonage (W-bound)
Berhill The Pipers Inn (NW-bound)
The Ashcott Inn (NW-bound)
Pedwell The Albion Inn (NW-bound)
Shapwick Turn (W-bound)
Shapwick Bus Shelter (W-bound)
Catcott St Peters Church (N-bound)
Catcott Holywell Road (W-bound)
Chilton Polden White Hart Inn (W-bound)
Chilton Polden Post Office (W-bound)
Cossington The Laurels (W-bound)
Cossington Park Close (W-bound)
Woolavington Cossington Turn (W-bound)
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08:51:00

08:57:00
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09:40:00
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11:35:00
11:38:00
11:40:00
11:43:00


https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB21001
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20969
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB21000
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20998
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20995
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20994
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20991
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20990
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20988
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20985
https://bustimes.org/stops/360000086
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20983
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOA56588
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20982
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20980
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20978
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20965
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20962
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20954
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20955
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20958
https://bustimes.org/stops/360000082
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20950
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20914
https://bustimes.org/stops/360000083
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20909
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20907
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20903
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20889
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20886
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20901
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOA56590
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20896
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20926
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20928
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20930
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20845
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20843
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20840
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31310
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOX28744
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31308
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31306
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31303
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31302
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31300
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31298
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31295
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Woolavington Knowle End (NW-bound) 08:19:00
Woolavington The Green (W-bound) 08:25:00
Woolavington Cockers Hill (W-bound) 08:26:00
Woolavington Rof Factory (W-bound) 08:27:00
Puriton Rof Factory (NW-bound) 08:28:00
Puriton Manse Lane (W-bound) 08:29:00
Puriton Butchers Shop (W-bound) 08:30:00
Puriton Village Hall (S-bound) 08:31:00
Puriton Hill (SE-bound) 08:32:00
Puriton Knowle Hall (S-bound) 08:34:00
Puriton Crandon Bridge (SE-bound) 08:34:00
Horsey Bradney Lane (SW-bound) 08:36:00
Horsey Chedzoy Lane (SW-bound) 08:37:00
Bridgwater Filling Station (W-bound) 08:38:00

Bridgwater Community Hospital (S-bound)
Bridgwater Whitfield Road (SW-bound)

Bridgwater Trevor Road (SW-bound) 08:40:00
Bridgwater Bath Road (SW-bound) 08:40:00
Bridgwater, opp Poplar Road
Bridgwater College (N-bound) 08:41:00
Bridgwater The Stores (S-bound)
Bridgwater, opp The Sportsman 08:44:00
Bridgwater, adj Tulip Tree Road
Bridgwater Sainsburys (W-bound) 08:46:00

Sydenham Apple Tree Close (SW-bound)
Bridgwater Penzoy Avenue (NW-bound)
Bridgwater St John Street (NW-bound)
Bridgwater Bunch of Grapes (NW-bound)
Bridgwater Town Bridge Eastover (W-bound)
Bridgwater Bus Station (Bay 6) 08:49:00

Bridgwater Bus Station - Wells, Bus Station
Show all stops
Bridgwater Bus Station (Bay 6) 07:35:00
Bridgwater College (N-bound)
Bridgwater, opp Tuilp Tree Road

Bridgwater Community Hospital (S-bound) 07:41:00
Puriton Butchers Shop (E-bound) 07:48:00
Woolavington The Green (E-bound) 07:53:00
Woolavington Knowle End (NW-bound) 07:54:00
Cossington The Laurels (E-bound) 08:06:00
Catcott Holywell Road (E-bound) 08:11:00
Catcott St Peters Church (S-bound) 08:13:00
Shapwick Church Road (E-bound) 08:17:00
Ashcott The Batch (SE-bound) 08:22:00
Street Crispin Hall (NW-bound) 08:34:00
Street Strode College (W-bound) 08:39:00
Glastonbury Town Hall (N-bound) 08:50:00

Glastonbury Monington Road (S-bound)
Glastonbury Old Wells Road (N-bound)
Wells Bus Station (Bay 1)

09:44:00
09:50:00
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09:52:00
09:53:00
09:54:00
09:55:00
09:55:00
09:57:00
09:58:00
09:58:00
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10:01:00

10:02:00
10:03:00

10:03:00

10:05:00

10:06:00

10:08:00
10:10:00
10:11:00
10:12:00
10:13:00
10:14:00

08:30:00
08:35:00

08:41:00
08:48:00
08:53:00
08:54:00
09:06:00
09:11:00
09:13:00
09:17:00
09:22:00
09:34:00

09:45:00
09:49:00

11:44:00
11:50:00
11:51:00
11:52:00
11:53:00
11:54:00
11:55:00
11:55:00
11:57:00
11:58:00
11:58:00
12:00:00
12:01:00

12:02:00
12:03:00

12:03:00

12:05:00

12:06:00

12:08:00
12:10:00
12:11:00
12:12:00
12:13:00
12:14:00

10:30:00

10:38:00
10:41:00
10:48:00
10:53:00
10:54:00
11:06:00
11:11:00
11:13:00
11:17:00
11:22:00
11:34:00

11:45:00
11:49:00

Timetable data from First Bus/Bus Open Data Service, 21 November 2022. We’re not endorsed by, affiliated w

warrant the accuracy or quality of the information.
Contactless payment accepted
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https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31289
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31286
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOA04157
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31284
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31282
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31279
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31277
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31276
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOA56635
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31273
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31272
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC30698
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC30701
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC30702
https://bustimes.org/stops/360000046
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC30684
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC30689
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC30637
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC30682
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600NSY38471
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC30680
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC30635
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC30678
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC30633
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC30676
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC30656
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC30654
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC30652
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOA56632
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOA14167
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOA14167
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600NSY38471
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC30677
https://bustimes.org/stops/360000046
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31278
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31285
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31289
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31299
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31305
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31307
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOX28743
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20842
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20908
https://bustimes.org/stops/360000083
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20963
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20969
https://bustimes.org/stops/360000085
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB21001
https://data.bus-data.dft.gov.uk/timetable/dataset/2215/
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Mobile tickets and live bus tracking available on the First Bus app
PH0004983/507

Vebhicles

First Buses of Somerset

www.firstbus.co.uk/somerset
@busesofsomerset on Twitter
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https://www.firstbus.co.uk/tech-bus/first-bus-app
https://bustimes.org/registrations/PH0004983/507
https://bustimes.org/services/75-wells-glastonbury-street-woolavington-bridgwate/vehicles
https://www.firstbus.co.uk/somerset
https://twitter.com/busesofsomerset
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ith or supported by them, and they don’t
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